
# N° pilote copilote véhicule Scratch fém. pénalité temps
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1 1 BOURCIER Richard DUCOUSSO Jean-Marc RENAULT MEGANE MAXI 1 A 7 1 1 1:02:36,0
2 26 HENS Pierre-Henri DEGOUT Jérôme RENAULT CLIO WILL... 2 FN 3 1 1 1:07:32,4 4:56,4 4:56,4
3 22 TAFFIN Bernard TRINARI Jean-Pierre CLIO RAGNOTTI RS 3 N 3 2 2 1:08:18,5 5:42,5 0:46,1
4 69 CIARAMITARO Stéphane BOUZIANE Charles PEUGEOT 206 RC 4 N 3 3 3 1:08:37,5 6:01,5 0:19,0
5 12 BAGGIARINI Pierre BATTISTELLI Antoine FORD ESCORT RS 5 FN 4 4 1 1:08:44,4 6:08,4 0:06,9
6 6 BOSIO Jean-Marc LEROUX Jean-Charles SIERRA COSWORTH 6 FA 8 2 1 1:08:51,5 6:15,5 0:07,1
7 2 ASTIER Christian ASTIER Martine CITROEN XSARA VTS 7 F2 14 1 1 1:08:53,6 6:17,6 0:02,1
8 18 FERAUD Alain SAINT-MARTIN Julien HOMMELL RS 8 GT 9 1 1 1:08:58,3 6:22,3 0:04,7
9 82 MOREL Jean-Luc DANIEL Robert PEUGEOT 106 S16 9 F2 13 2 1 1:09:04,2 6:28,2 0:05,9

10 23 VOLPE Sébastien ESCARTEFIGUE Thomas RENAULT CLIO RAGN... 10 N 3 5 4 1:09:51,9 7:15,9 0:47,7
11 105 REBOA Marc FOREY Frédéric HONDA CIVIC VTI 11 FN 2 6 1 1:09:58,2 7:22,2 0:06,3
12 80 MILLET Philippe BERTRAND David CITROEN SAXO VTS 12 F2 13 3 2 1:10:46,3 8:10,3 0:48,1
13 68 CAHUZAC Christophe PARDO Jean-Christophe RENAULT CLIO WILL... 13 FN 3 7 5 1:10:49,9 8:13,9 0:03,6
14 17 IBANEZ Raphaël HARGOUS Robert FERRARI F355 CHAL... 14 GT 10 2 1 0:01:20,0 1:10:59,7 8:23,7 0:09,8
15 41 GIANATI Frédéric LEDESMA Olivier PEUGEOT 309 GTI 15 F2 14 4 2 1:11:05,0 8:29,0 0:05,3
16 19 CHAPIN Etienne TRAVERS Frédéric HOMMELL RS2 16 GT 9 3 2 1:11:08,1 8:32,1 0:03,1
17 81 COCQUELET Jean-Luc CAILLE Jean-Paul PEUGEOT 106 XS 17 F2 13 5 3 1:11:20,5 8:44,5 0:12,4
18 106 OBERTI Damien DALMAN Sylvain PEUGEOT 106 S16 18 N 2 8 2 1:11:38,2 9:02,2 0:17,7
19 73 MANSENARES ChristopheMANSENARES Pascal RENAULT CLIO RAGN... 19 N 3 9 6 1:11:52,6 9:16,6 0:14,4
20 87 ARIEY-BONNET Fabrice GUERDOUX Simon PEUGEOT 106 20 F2 13 6 4 1:11:55,2 9:19,2 0:02,6
21 67 BERAUD Cédric GUICHARD Thierry RENAULT CLIO 16S 21 FN 3 10 7 1:11:57,5 9:21,5 0:02,3
22 121 CEUGNET Sébastien DEKEYSER Laury CITROEN AX GTI 22 FN 1 11 1 0:00:30,0 1:12:03,6 9:27,6 0:06,1
23 66 BARALIER Cyril GAGGIOLI David RENAULT CLIO WILL... 23 FN 3 12 8 1:12:22,6 9:46,6 0:19,0
24 99 BIANCHINI David CAMUS Laurent HONDA CIVIC VTI 24 FN 2 13 3 1:12:24,7 9:48,7 0:02,1
25 118 POITEVIN Hugo PORTE David PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 25 FA 5 3 1 1:12:30,4 9:54,4 0:05,7
26 44 LECA François GUILLOT Fabrice RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 26 F2 14 7 3 0:00:10,0 1:12:32,7 9:56,7 0:02,3
27 101 DE SURVILLE Aurélien TORREGROSSA Sandrine CITROEN SAXO VTS 27 N 2 14 4 1:12:50,8 10:14,8 0:18,1
28 100 LEHALLE Emmanuel CORMERAIS Loïc HONDA CIVIC VTEC 28 FN 2 15 5 1:13:06,9 10:30,9 0:16,1
29 15 DUNY Frédéric DEGUILLAME Eric MITSUBISHI LANCER... 29 N 4 16 2 0:02:20,0 1:13:21,8 10:45,8 0:14,9
30 93 GRAVIER Emmanuel ROUISON Olivier CITROEN SAXO VTS 16S 30 F2 13 8 5 1:13:43,0 11:07,0 0:21,2
31 110 AITEUR Djamel SOVIGNET Karine PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 31 F2 12 9 1 1:14:12,8 11:36,8 0:29,8
32 33 GONZALES Olivier JAUME Cédric RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 32 FN 4 17 3 1:14:22,2 11:46,2 0:09,4
33 122 FABREGUES Thierry ORSONI Lucien CITROËN AX GTI 33 FN 1 18 2 1:14:29,6 11:53,6 0:07,4
34 50 DELANNOY Jean-RaymondDELANNOY Julien CITROEN ZX 34 F2 14 10 4 0:00:30,0 1:14:30,8 11:54,8 0:01,2
35 72 GONZAGA Christian BARRAUX Valérie RENAULT CLIO RS 35 N 3 19 9 1:14:36,7 12:00,7 0:05,9
36 125 GARCIA Laurent PAURIOL Myriam CITROEN AX SPORT 36 FN 1 20 3 1:15:00,1 12:24,1 0:23,4
37 131 FARAUD Gilles ROMERO Pascal RENAULT TWINGO 37 F2 11 11 1 1:15:00,8 12:24,8 0:00,7
38 97 VANPARYS Dominique SALAÜN Olivier PEUGEOT 205 GTI 38 F2 13 12 6 1:15:41,3 13:05,3 0:40,5
39 98 MICHEL Laurent MICHEL Marc PEUGEOT 205 GTI 39 F2 13 13 7 0:00:10,0 1:16:29,8 13:53,8 0:48,5
40 54 FAVRE Patrick DARACTZ Christelle RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 40 F2 14 14 5 1:16:52,6 14:16,6 0:22,8
41 55 FOSSATI Richard FIRMIN Bruno VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 41 F2 14 15 6 1:16:56,8 14:20,8 0:04,2
42 102 MOUNITION René LANGER Patricia PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 42 N 2 21 6 0:00:10,0 1:17:01,1 14:25,1 0:04,3
43 63 BERVA Lucas BESNARD Sébastien PEUGEOT 205 GTI 43 FA 7 4 2 1:17:14,9 14:38,9 0:13,8
44 78 PAVERANI Maurice ROUBAUD Jean-Marc RENAULT CLIO RS 44 N 3 22 10 1:17:38,3 15:02,3 0:23,4
45 126 HAMLILI Jaouad HUERTAS Térincio PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 45 FN 1 23 4 1:17:40,0 15:04,0 0:01,7
46 92 JAUDEL Thomas JAUDEL Robert PEUGEOT 205 46 F2 13 16 8 1:17:41,9 15:05,9 0:01,9
47 127 HERAIL Damien MIOLLAN Julien PEUGEOT 106 XSI 47 FN 1 24 5 1:17:58,6 15:22,6 0:16,7
48 124 AUGIER Guillaume ROUBAUD Alain PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 48 FN 1 25 6 1:18:01,1 15:25,1 0:02,5
49 46 ASNAR Frédéric ASNAR Jean-Christophe PEUGEOT 205 GTI 49 F2 14 17 7 1:18:24,6 15:48,6 0:23,5
50 132 GLASSE Alain GLASSE Christine PEUGEOT 106 XN 50 F2 11 18 2 1:18:36,0 16:00,0 0:11,4
51 62 SIRI Patrick DESBARGES Pascal PEUGEOT 205 GTI 51 F2 14 19 8 1:18:36,2 16:00,2 0:00,2
52 129 RICHAUD Romuald CHABERT Philippe PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 52 FN 1 26 7 1:18:49,5 16:13,5 0:13,3
53 59 PARIS Yvan BRAYARD Gilbert BMW 320 I 53 F2 14 20 9 1:18:57,3 16:21,3 0:07,8
54 53 DURAND Guillaume FLIGEAT Laurent RENAULT 11 TURBO 54 F2 14 21 10 1:19:11,9 16:35,9 0:14,6
55 20 CHAPIN Jeannie VALENZA Martine HOMMELL RS 55 GT 9 4 3 1 1:19:28,3 16:52,3 0:16,4
56 71 COOLSAET Clément GORTCHAKOFF Muriel PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16S 56 FN 3 27 11 1:20:33,3 17:57,3 1:05,0
57 123 MILLET Christophe RICAUD Ludovic CITROEN AX 57 FN 1 28 8 0:00:30,0 1:21:28,4 18:52,4 0:55,1
58 77 MICHOLET Pascal PAYAN Sébastien RENAULT 19 16S 58 FN 3 29 12 1:22:12,7 19:36,7 0:44,3
59 94 SACCHETTI Benoît LE CORRE Emilie PEUGEOT 205 GTI 59 F2 13 22 9 0:00:10,0 1:22:31,2 19:55,2 0:18,5
60 113 MALVICINO BAGARRY FrédéricSALIVET Emilie PEUGEOT 104 ZS 60 F2 12 23 2 0:00:40,0 1:25:55,8 23:19,8 3:24,6
61 49 BUSATTA Mickaël FAURE David PEUGEOT 205 GTI 61 F2 14 24 11 1:26:48,5 24:12,5 0:52,7
62 37 DUCHOSSOIS Philippe BERTIER Anthony RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 62 FN 4 30 4 0:00:40,0 1:27:42,0 25:06,0 0:53,5
63 134 FORESTELLO Jean-PierreFORESTELLO Isabelle RENAULT CLIO RN 63 F2 11 25 3 1:30:35,0 27:59,0 2:53,0
64 51 DELEUIL Jean-Luc REYNE Anaïs PEUGEOT 205 GTI 64 F2 14 26 12 0:00:20,0 1:30:50,8 28:14,8 0:15,8
65 130 AUMAGY Jean-Paul AUMAGY Anne RENAULT TWINGO 16V 65 F2 11 27 4 0:00:10,0 1:31:09,7 28:33,7 0:18,9
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